v
Martin Sochor
IHR ANSPRECHPARTNER
Weissenbach 101 | AT-2371 Hinterbrühl
+43 2236 42694-40
Ing. Erhard Fischer GmbH

three. It provides a variety of power levels for single-channel operation and parallel operation
with different power classes. The device series offers a wide range of optional communication
interfaces for use in automated R+D test benches or for end-of-line test purposes. The inte-
grated safety feature ISR ensures reliable power cut-off and enables simple integration into the
higher-level emergency stop circuit without additional complex installations.
Device Types
Voltage
V
Power
kW
Current
A
Height
U
Order Code
 0…500 18 -108…108 4  G5.IND.18.500.108
 0…500 27 -162…162 7  G5.IND.27.500.162
 0…500 36 -216…216 7  G5.IND.36.500.216
 0…500 54 -324…324 10  G5.IND.54.500.324
 0…1000 18 -54…54 4  G5.IND.18.1000.54
 0…1000 36 -108…108 7  G5.IND.36.1000.108
 0…1000 54 -162…162 10  G5.IND.54.1000.162
 0…1500 27 -54…54 7  G5.IND.27.1500.54
 0…1500 54 -108…108 10  G5.IND.54.1500.108
Modular and Easily Scalable Systems
The output of an individual power supply ranges from
0...18 kW to 0...1000 kW, up to 1500 VDC. The advanta-
geous modularity of REGATRON power supply solutions